Authorized Distributor:
In the interest of product improvement,
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cat. No. E440-E1-01
Printed in Japan
0515 (0515)
 © OMRON Corporation 2015  All Rights Reserved.
OMRON Corporation      Industrial Automation Company

Compliance with
International Standards
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensing
method
Appear-
ance
Sensitivity
adjustment Connection method Sensing distance 2
Model
NPN output PNP output
Retro-
reflective
(with MSR
function)
1. A Reflector is not included with the Sensor. Select a Reflector (sold separately) according to the application.
2. There is no close-range dead zone between the Sensor and Reflector.
Smart
Teaching
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN11 2M E3S-DBP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN21 E3S-DBP21
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN31 0.3M E3S-DBP31 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN12 2M E3S-DBP12 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN22 E3S-DBP22
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN32 0.3M E3S-DBP32 0.3M
Eleven-turn
adjuster
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN11T 2M E3S-DBP11T 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN21T E3S-DBP21T
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN31T 0.3M E3S-DBP31T 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN12T 2M E3S-DBP12T 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN22T E3S-DBP22T
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN32T 0.3M E3S-DBP32T 0.3M
Red light
1
(with E39-R8)
3.5 m
(with E39-R21)
Narrow beam 0.5 m
(with E39-R8)
3.5 m
(with E39-R21)
Narrow beam 0.5 m
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Tolerance class IT16 applies to dimensions in this data sheet unless otherwise specified.
M d l i h M12 Co e s w t   onnector
E3S-DBN2 (T)
E3S-DBP2 (T)
Smart Teaching Type
Stability indicator (green)Light indicator (orange)
Threshold adjuster
Teaching button

Compliance with
International Standards
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensing
method
Appear-
ance
Sensitivity
adjustment Connection method Sensing distance 2
Model
NPN output PNP output
Retro-
reflective
(with MSR
function)
1. A Reflector is not included with the Sensor. Select a Reflector (sold separately) according to the application.
2. There is no close-range dead zone between the Sensor and Reflector.
Smart
Teaching
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN11 2M E3S-DBP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN21 E3S-DBP21
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m)
E3S-DBN31 0.3M E3S-DBP31 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN12 2M E3S-DBP12 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN22 E3S-DBP22
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m)
E3S-DBN32 0.3M E3S-DBP32 0.3M
Eleven-turn
adjuster
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN11T 2M E3S-DBP11T 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN21T E3S-DBP21T
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m)
E3S-DBN31T 0.3M E3S-DBP31T 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3S-DBN12T 2M E3S-DBP12T 2M
Connector (M12) E3S-DBN22T E3S-DBP22T
M12 Smartclick pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3S-DBN32T 0.3M E3S-DBP32T 0.3M
Red light
1
(with E39-R8)
3.5 m
(with E39-R21)
Narrow beam 0.5 m
(with E39-R8)
3.5 m
(with E39-R21)
Narrow beam 0.5 m
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Tolerance class IT16 applies to dimensions in this data sheet unless otherwise specified.
M d l i h M12 Co e s w t   onnector
E3S-DBN2 (T)
E3S-DBP2 (T)
Smart Teaching Type
Stability indicator (green)Light indicator (orange)
Threshold adjuster
Teaching button